## 505598009 07/31/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5644810

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT	
CONVEYING PARTY DA	АТА		
		Name	Execution Date
MARTIN KUSSEROW			07/26/2019
RETO TSCHUPPERT			07/22/2019
RECEIVING PARTY DA	ТА		
Name:	INVENT	O AG	
Street Address:	SEESTRASSE 55		
City:	HERGISWIL NW		
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND		
Postal Code:	CH-6052		
		Number	
Property Type Application Number:		<b>Number</b> 6482317	
Property Type Application Number:			
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D	ΑΤΑ	6482317	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number:	<b>ATA</b> (	6482317	sful. it will be sent
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p	ATA ( e sent to	6482317	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone:	ATA ( e sent to provided; 2	6482317 (19)241-6894 ( <i>the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccess</i> <i>if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via Us</i> 19-241-9000	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email:	ATA ( e sent to provided; 2	6482317 The e-mail address first; if that is unsuccess if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US 19-241-9000 alderon@shumaker.com	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name:	ATA ( e sent to provided; f	6482317 The e-mail address first; if that is unsuccess if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US 19-241-9000 alderon@shumaker.com /ILLIAM J. CLEMENS	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	ATA ( e sent to provided; f f	6482317 The e-mail address first; if that is unsuccess if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US 19-241-9000 alderon@shumaker.com /ILLIAM J. CLEMENS 000 JACKSON STREET	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	ATA ( e sent to provided; f f	6482317 The e-mail address first; if that is unsuccess if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US 19-241-9000 alderon@shumaker.com /ILLIAM J. CLEMENS	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D. Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	ATA ( e sent to provided; f 1	6482317 The e-mail address first; if that is unsuccess if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US 19-241-9000 alderon@shumaker.com /ILLIAM J. CLEMENS 000 JACKSON STREET	
Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D. Fax Number: <i>Correspondence will be</i> <i>using a fax number, if p</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 4: ATTORNEY DOCKET NU	ATA ( e sent to provided; f 1	6482317 19)241-6894 <b>The e-mail address first; if that is unsuccess if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US 19-241-9000 alderon@shumaker.com /ILLIAM J. CLEMENS 000 JACKSON STREET OLEDO, OHIO 43604-5573</b>	
Property Type Application Number: CORRESPONDENCE D Fax Number: Correspondence will be using a fax number, if p Phone: Email: Correspondent Name: Address Line 1:	ATA ( e sent to provided; f 1	6482317 19)241-6894 the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccess if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US 19-241-9000 alderon@shumaker.com /ILLIAM J. CLEMENS 000 JACKSON STREET OLEDO, OHIO 43604-5573 18639-1/233362	

## **Total Attachments: 1**

source=18639-233362-AssignmentSigned#page1.tif

## ASSIGNMENT

For One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration to us in hand paid, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, WE,

MARTIN KUSSEROW, of Bodenhofstrasse 11, 6005 Luzern (CH), and

RETO TSCHUPPERT, of Obermättlistrasse 24, 6015 Luzern (CH),

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand on 40726, 2019.

MARTIN KUSSEROW Bodenhofstrasse 11, 6005 Luzern (CH)

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand of	on JUY 22, 2019.
Stranger and Strange	······

Č

RETO TSCHUPPERT

Obermättlistrasse 24, 6015 Luzern (CH)

**RECORDED: 07/31/2019**